COCKTAILS

THE POST OAK MARGARITA 17
Single Estate Tequila Ocho Plata | Fresh Lime Juice | Hibiscus

OH SNAP, MY DRAGON 18
Greenhouse Artisan Gin | Fruitful Mixology Dragon Fruit Liqueur
Fresh Lemon Juice | Sugar | Egg White

LILAC BLOSSOM 17
Empress 1908 Gin | Velvet Falernum | Lavender
Honey | Fresh Lemon and Lime Juice

SO MATCHA ENERGY 17

Ketel One Botanicals Peach and Orange Blossom Vodka

Matcha Tea | St-Germain Elderflower Liqueur | Fresh Lemon Juice
Honey

PARADISO PICANTE 18
Mezcal Union Uno Joven | Don Julio Blanco Tequila | Coconut Milk
Fresh Lime Juice | Thai Chili | Sugar | Lemongrass Foam

SPARKLING PALOMA 17
Calirosa Rosa Blanco Tequila | Blood Orange Juice | Grapefruit | Cava

POP OF PASSION 18
Bacardi Superior Rum | Fresh Lime Juice | Mint | Sugar
Fever-Tree Club Soda | Passionfruit Popping Boba

THE PINK FLAMINGO 19
Tanqueray No. Ten Gin | Ramazotti Aperitivo Rosato
Strawberry | Fresh Lemon Juice | Peychaud’s Bitters

CHAI NOON 20
Branson Grand Champagne VSOP Cognac | Blackberries
Fresh Lemon & Lime Juice | Housemade Chai Syrup

CRYSTAL BLOOM 17
Ketel One Botanical Grapefruit & Rose Vodka | Aperol
Fresh Lemon Juice | Moscato D’asti

SIGNATURE ROSE SANGRIA 17

St-Germain Elderflower Liqueur | White Cranberry Juice
Fresh Seasonal Berries | Sparkling Rosé
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FREE-SPIRITED

(Non-Alcoholic)

PINEAPPLE MULE 8
PINEAPPLE JUICE | FRESH LEMON JUICE
LIQUID ALCHEMIST NATURAL GINGER SYRUP | FEVER-TREE GINGER ALE

YELLOW ROSE 10
ROSE WATER | MALDON SEA SALT | AGAVE | FRESH LEMON JUICE
FEVER-TREE SPARKLING SICILIAN LEMONADE

BLOOMING BOUQUET 9
ORANGE BLOSSOM WATER | ELDERFLOWER | ROSE | VIOLET
HOMEMADE HIBISCUS | FRESH LIME JUICE
FEVER-TREE ELDERFLOWER TONIC

JASMINE 12
FLORAL JASMINE TEA | FRESH PRESS LAVENDER LEMONADE
HONEY | MINT | EGG WHITE

PINK 756 12
LYRE'S PINK GIN | LYRE'S CLASSICO | FRESH LEMON JUICE

BUBBLY ALL DAY 12
POM WONDERFUL POMEGRANATE JUICE | HEALTH-ADE BUBBLY ROSE

COLD-PRESSED JUICES $12

GLOW
CARROT | ORANGE | GINGER

AWAKE
APPLE | LEMON | GINGER

REFRESH
CELERY | SPINACH | APPLE | LEMON | GINGER



BEER ¢ CIDER

Domestic & American Craft

BUD LIGHT 8
MILLER LITE 8

REAL ALE "HANS' PILS" 8
BLANCO, TX

SAINT ARNOLD AMBER ALE 8
HOUSTON, TX

KARBACH 'HOPADILLO' IPA 8
HOUSTON, TX

LIVE OAK HEFEWEIZEN 8
AUSTIN, TX

KOMBUCHA §7

PINK LADY APPLE
GINGER LEMON
BUBBLY ROSE
WATERMELON

TROPICAL PUNCH
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SEASONAL WINE SELECTIONS

CHAMPAGNE ¢ OTHER BUBBLES

Bisol | Jeio | Prosecco Brut | Veneto | Italy

Ca’ del Bosco | Cuvée Prestige | Franciacorta | Italy
Delamotte | Blanc de Blancs | Champagne | France
Domaine J.J. Vincent | Crémant de Bourgogne | France
La Spinetta | Moscato Biancospino | Moscato d’Asti | Italy
Le Chemin Du Roi | Brut | Champagne | France

Nicolas Feuillatte | Brut Rosé | Champagne | France

Veuve Clicquot | Yellow Label | Champagne | France

WHITES
Chardonnay | Angus & Didier Dauvissat | Chablis | France

Chardonnay | Paul Hobbs | Russian River Valley
California

Chardonnay | Thibault Liger-Belair | Les Charmes
Bourgogne | France

Chardoanny | Patz & Hall | Sonoma Coast | California
Pinot Grigio | Terlan | Alto-Adige | Italy
Pinot Gris | Eyrie Vineyards | Willamette Valley | Oregon

Riesling | Dr. Loosen | Blue Slate | Kabinett
Mosel | Germany

Sauvignon Blanc | Cloudy Bay | Marlborough
New Zealand

Sauvignon Blanc | Pascal Jolivet | Sancerre | France

Sauvignon Blanc | Stout | Napa Valley | California

Vintage

NV
NV
NV
NV
2023
NV
NV
NV

2022
2021

2021

2019
2023
2022
2022

2023

2022
2022

Gl

15

17
14
75
28
36

20

18

17
12

12

20

21
14

Bil

60
85
240
68
48
300
110
144

80
165

2

68
48
70
48

80

84
56
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SEASONAL WINE SELECTIONS

ROSE
Argyle | Willamette Valley | Oregon
Chateau Miraval | Cotes de Provence | France

RUMOR | Cétes de Provence | France

REDS

Cabernet Sauvignon | Caymus | Napa Valley | California
1 Liter

Cabernet Sauvignon | Daou | Paso Robles | California
Cabernet Sauvignon | Silver Oak | Napa Valley | California

Cabernet Sauvignon | Sinegal | Estate | Napa Valley
California

Malbec | Achaval Ferrer | Mendoza | Argentina

Merlot | Duckhorn Vineyards | Napa Valley | California
Merlot | Keenan | Napa Valley | California

Pinot Noir | Alain Gras | Saint-Romain | France

Pinot Noir | Bruliam | Sangiacomo Roberts Road
Petaluma Gap | California

Pinot Noir | RouteStock | Sonoma Coast | California

Sangiovese | Antinori | Tenuta Pian delle Vigne
Rosso di Montalcino | ltaly

Chateau Loudenne | Bordeaux | France

Zinfandel | Robert Biale | Black Chicken | Napa Valley
California

Vintage

2022
2023
2022

2022

2022
2019
2021

2022
2021
2018
2017
2021

2022
2021

2016
2022

Gl

14

17

50

15

30

15

19
24
25

14
17

20
18

Bl

56
68
66

250

60
405
120

60
105
6
96
100

56
68

8
T2
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DESSERT ¢ FORTIFIED WINES

Vintage Gl Bl

Chateau Guiraud | Sauternes | France | 375 ml 2009 35 130
Royal Tokaji | 5 Puttonyos | Tokaji | Hungary | 500 mi 2017 30 150
Taylor Fladgate | Tawny | 20 Year | Portugal NV 31 253

Vifiedos de Los Vientos | Alcyone | Atlantida | Uraguay NV 12 70

THE

CELLAR

AT THE POST OAK HOTEL

Echoing the passion and diversity found at only the most prestigious
vineyards and chateaus around the world, The Cellar at
The Post Oak Hotel houses one of the deepest, well rounded wine
collections in the country. Our over 30,000 bottle collection has
been curated by a gifted team of Master and Advanced Sommeliers
with wines from nearly 25 wine growing regions and dating back
to the 1800’s. Our team is enthusiastic to share their knowledge and
help find your perfect match.
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